
DRINKS MENU



For those with dietary requirements or allergies who may wish to know

about the ingredients used, please ask for a member of staff or the manager.

All prices are inclusive of VAT plus a discretionary service charge of 12.5%

WORLD      £14
COCKTAILS

TOM COLLINS

Gin, lemon juice, sugar, and carbonated water. Gin, lemon juice, sugar, and carbonated water. Gin, lemon juice, sugar, and carbonated water. Gin, lemon juice, sugar, and carbonated water. 

BLOODY MARY

Pepper-flavoured vodka, tomato juice,Pepper-flavoured vodka, tomato juice,Pepper-flavoured vodka, tomato juice,Pepper-flavoured vodka, tomato juice,Pepper-flavoured vodka, tomato juice,Pepper-flavoured vodka, tomato juice,Pepper-flavoured vodka, tomato juice,
and spices.

PINA COLADA

Rum, cream of coconut, and pineapple juice, 
served with blended ice. 

LONG ISLAND ICED TEA

Vodka, tequila, light rum, triple sec, gin,
and a splash of cola.

MOJITO

White rum, sugar, lime juice, soda water,
and mint.

COSMOPOLITAN

Vodka, Cointreau, cranberry juice, and freshly 
squeezed lime juice.

MARGARITA

Tequila, triple sec, and lime juice.

STRAWBERRY DAIQUIRI

Havana 3 year old, triple sec, strawberry puree, Havana 3 year old, triple sec, strawberry puree, 
and lime.

MANHATTAN

Whiskey, sweet vermouth, and bitters. Whiskey, sweet vermouth, and bitters. 

ESPRESSO MARTINI

Espresso, coffee liqueur, and vodka.



GIN OR VODKA MARTINI

Gin or vodka, vermouth, and garnished with an 
olive or a lemon twist.

PORNSTAR MARTINI

Vanilla-flavoured vodka, Passoã, passion fruit 
juice, and lime juice. 

NEGRONI

Gin, vermouth rosso, and Campari, garnished 
with orange peel. 

OLD FASHIONED

Muddled sugar with bitters and water, whiskey, 
and garnishing with an orange slice or zest and 
a cocktail cherry. 

RUSTY NAIL

Scotch whisky with Drambuie, served onScotch whisky with Drambuie, served onScotch whisky with Drambuie, served onScotch whisky with Drambuie, served onScotch whisky with Drambuie, served onScotch whisky with Drambuie, served onScotch whisky with Drambuie, served onScotch whisky with Drambuie, served onScotch whisky with Drambuie, served onScotch whisky with Drambuie, served onScotch whisky with Drambuie, served on
the rocks. 

FRUIT BELLINI

Prosecco and peach purée.

FRENCH 75

Gin, champagne, lemon juice, and sugar.Gin, champagne, lemon juice, and sugar.Gin, champagne, lemon juice, and sugar.Gin, champagne, lemon juice, and sugar.

For those with dietary requirements or allergies who may wish to know

about the ingredients used, please ask for a member of staff or the manager.

All prices are inclusive of VAT plus a discretionary service charge of 12.5%

CAN’T SPOT YOUR 
FAVOURITE CLASSIC?

If you have a classic favourite not on our menu,
let your server or bartender know and we

can create that for you.

WORLD      £14
COCKTAILS



STELLA ARTOIS PINT

STELLA ARTOIS HALF PINT

BECKS VIER PINT

BECKS VIER HALF PINT

CAMDEN HELLS PINT

CAMDEN PALE ALE PINT

CAMDEN HELLS 1/2 PINT

CAMDEN PALE ALE 1/2 PINT

For those with dietary requirements or allergies who may wish to know

about the ingredients used, please ask for a member of staff or the manager.

All prices are inclusive of VAT plus a discretionary service charge of 12.5%

BEERS
& CIDERS

DRAFT BEER
& KEGS

BUDWEISER

CORONA

ESTRELLA DAMM

PERONI NASTRO AZZURO

ASAHI

STELLA ARTOIS

HEINEKEN

BREWDOG PUNK IPA

BREWDOG VAGABOND

DUVEL BELGIAN ALE

LEFFE BLONDE

CORONA CERO

MAGNERS

REKORDERLIG STRAWBERRY 

& LIME

REKORDERLIG PASSION 

FRUIT

ASPALL DRAUGHT CYDER

£7,00

£4,00

£7,00

£4,00

£8,50

£8,50

£4,50

£4,50

£6,50

£6,50

£7,00

£7,00

£7,00

£6,00

£6,00

£7,50

£7,50

£10,00

£7,50

£6,00

£9,00

£9,00

£9,00

£8,00



SPIRITS
GIN

BEEFEATER

BEEFEATER PINK 

STRAWBERRY

BEEFEATER BLOOD ORANGE

BOMBAY SAPPHIRE

HENDRICK'S

TANQUERAY

TANQUERAY NO. TEN

BLOOM

MONKEY 47

MALFY LIMONE

MALFY ROSA

ROKU GIN

BOE VIOLET GIN

SIPSMITH DRY GIN

SIPSMITH VJOP GIN

ELEPHANT DRY

WARNER EDWARDS RHUBARB 

ANTY GIN

THE BOTANIST 

£10,50

£11,00

£11,00

£12,00

£13,00

£13,00

£15,00

£11,00

£15,00

£13,00

£13,00

£13,00

£14,00

£12,00

£15,00

£15,00

£13,00

£40,00

£13,50

ABSOLUT ORIGINAL, SWEDEN

ABSOLUT ELYX, SWEDEN

GREY GOOSE, FRANCE

BELVEDERE, POLAND

REYKA, ICELAND

KETEL ONE, NETHERLANDS

SIPSMITH, ENGLAND

CIROC, FRANCE

CHASE, ENGLAND

£11,50

£15,00

£16,50

£14,50

£12,00

£13,00

£11,00

£14,00

£13,50

For those with dietary requirements or allergies who may wish to know

about the ingredients used, please ask for a member of staff or the manager.

All prices are inclusive of VAT plus a discretionary service charge of 12.5%

50ML

50MLVODKA

*25ml measures are also available



50ML

For those with dietary requirements or allergies who may wish to know

about the ingredients used, please ask for a member of staff or the manager.

All prices are inclusive of VAT plus a discretionary service charge of 12.5%

SPIRITS
WHISKEY

£10,50

£12,00

£45,00

£14,00

£13,00

£15,50

£12,00

£11,00

£13,00

£12,00

£38,00

£19,00

£19,00

£15,00

£14,00

£30,00

£14,00

£17,00

£14,00

£14,00

£17,00

£14,00

£18,00

£11,50

£17,00

£12,00

£45,00

BALLANTINE'S

CHIVAS REGAL 12

CHIVAS REGAL 25YO

WOODFORD RESERVE

MAKER'S MARK

BALVENIE DOUBLE WOOD 

12YO

BULLEIT BOURBON

BUFFALO TRACE

JACK DANIEL'S NO. 7

JAMESON

SUNTORI YAMAZAKI 12YO

OBAN 14YO

DALMORE 12YO

GLENMORANGIE 10YO

HIGHLAND PARK 12YO

THE GLENLIVET 18YO

THE GLENLIVET FOUNDERS 

RESERVE

GLENFIDDICH 15YO

ABERLOUR 12YO

BOWMORE 12YO

LAPHROAIG 10YO

AUCHENTOSHAN 12YO

ISLE OF JURA 10YO

MONKEY SHOULDER

MACALLAN GOLD

JOHNNIE WALKER:

- BLACK LABEL

- BLUE LABEL

*25ml measures are also available



SPIRITS
BRANDY

HENNESSY VERY SPECIAL

REMY MARTIN VSOP

JANNEAU VSOP

COURVOISIER VSOP

MARTELL VS

HENNESSY PARADIS

HENNESSY XO

MARTELL XO

REMY MARTIN LOUIS XIII

£16,00

£16,00

£17,00

£16,00

£13,50

£170,00

£60,00

£40,00

£300,00

AMARETTO DISARONNO

LUXARDO SAMBUCA

LUXARDO LIMONCELLO

FERNET BRANCA

BAILEYS IRISH CREAM

JAGERMEISTER

COINTREAU

DRAMBUIE

GRAND MARNIER

TIA MARIA

KAHLUA

CHAMBORD

SOUTHERN COMFORT

CAMPARI

FRANGELICO

MARTINI ROSSO

MARTINI EXTRA DRY

MARTINI BIANCO

APEROL

£12,00

£9,00

£10,50

£7,50

£14,00

£12,00

£9,00

£9,00

£9,00

£10,00

£10,00

£9,50

£9,00

£7,50

£9,00

£6,00

£6,00

£6,00

£10,00

For those with dietary requirements or allergies who may wish to know

about the ingredients used, please ask for a member of staff or the manager.

All prices are inclusive of VAT plus a discretionary service charge of 12.5%

50ML

 50MLLIQUEURS

*25ml measures are also available



HAVANA CLUB 3*

HAVANA CLUB ESPECIAL

KRAKEN

DISCARDED BANANA RUM

SAILOR JERRY

DEAD MANS FINGERS

HAVANA 7*

DICTADOR 12YO

MALIBU

DIPLOMATICO RESERVA

HAVANA SELECCION 

MAESTROS

BRUGAL 1888

BRUGAL BLANCO ESPECIAL

BRUGAL ANEJO 

RON ZACAPA 23YO

RON ZACAPA CENTENARIO 

XO

£11,00

£12,00

£12,00

£13,00

£10,00

£13,50

£11,50

£22,00

£11,00

£14,00

£17,00

£17,00

£11,00

£11,00

£22,00

£40,00

50MLRUM

50ML

For those with dietary requirements or allergies who may wish to know

about the ingredients used, please ask for a member of staff or the manager.

All prices are inclusive of VAT plus a discretionary service charge of 12.5%

SPIRITS
TEQUILA

£17,00

£15,00

£16,00

£11,00

£19,00

£11,50

£55,00

£16,00

£16,00

£12,00

£12,00

£15,00

CASAMIGOS BLANCO 

DON JULIO BLANCO

PATRON SILVER

OLMECA SILVER

PATRON REPOSADO

OLMECA REPOSADO

DON JULIO 1942

DON JULIO REPOSADO

DON JULIO ANEJO

TEQUILA ROSE

VIVIR CAFÉ

QUIQUIRIQUI MEZCAL

*25ml measures are also available



SOFT DRINKS

COCA-COLA

DIET COKE

RED BULL

FRANKLIN&SONS:

- NATURAL TONIC

- LIGHT TONIC

- SICILIAN LEMON TONIC

- ORIGINAL GINGER ALE

- ORIGINAL LEMONADE

APPLETISER

£4,00

£4,00

£5,50

£4,00

£4,00

£4,00

£4,00

£4,00

£4,50

HOT DRINKS

ESPRESSO

ESPRESSO MACCHIATO

DOUBLE ESPRESSO

AMERICANO

CAFFE LATTE

CAPPUCCINO

FLAT WHITE

MOCHA

TEA & HERBAL INFUSIONS
We offer an excellent range of fabulous

flavours, from the classic English Breakfast

to Organic Chamomile and Darjeeling.

(40kcal per cup)

£3,90

£4,20

£4,90

£4,50

£4,95

£4,95

£4,95

£4,95

£4,00

MINERAL
WATER

AQUA PANNA 750ML

SAN PELLEGRINO 750ML

£5,50

£5,50

For those with dietary requirements or allergies who may wish to know

about the ingredients used, please ask for a member of staff or the manager.

All prices are inclusive of VAT plus a discretionary service charge of 12.5%



For those with dietary requirements or allergies who may wish to know

about the ingredients used, please ask for a member of staff or the manager.

All prices are inclusive of VAT plus a discretionary service charge of 12.5%

WHITE WINE

£10,50

£13,00

£10,00

£13,50

£9,50

£9,50

£13,00

-

-

£13,50

£15,00

£13,00

£17,00

£13,50

13,50

£16,00

-

-

£39,00

£49,00

£37,00

£49,00

£39,00

37,00

£48,00

£75,00

£42,00

BOTTLE250CL175CL

ANTONIO RUBINI,

PINOT GRIGIO

CHABLIS, LES 

SARMENTS

SANTA RITA, 

SAUVIGNON BLANC

VAVASOUR,

SAUVIGNON BLANC

THE PICK, 

CHARDONNAY

CULLINAN VIEW, 

CHENIN BLANC

GAVI DI GAVI, 

TOLEDANA

POUILLY-FUME,

CUVEE  DU TRONCSEC,

JOSEPH MELLOT

PETITE RONDE,

PICK POUL DE PINET

£13,00 £18,00 £49,00

ROSé
CHATEAU LA 

GORDONNE 

BOTTLE250CL175CL



For those with dietary requirements or allergies who may wish to know

about the ingredients used, please ask for a member of staff or the manager.

All prices are inclusive of VAT plus a discretionary service charge of 12.5%

RED WINE

£12,00

-

£11,00

£10,50

£12,50

-

-

£10,50

£10,50

£10,50

£15,00

-

£13,50

£15,50

£17,00

-

-

£13,50

£13,50

£13,50

£41,00

£59,00

£39,00

£43,00

£49,00

£59,00

£55,00

£38,00

£38,00

£38,00

BOTTLE250CL175CL

PINOT NOIR, 

ERRÁZURIZ

CHATEAU PEY LA 

TOUR 

THE PICK, SHIRAZ

RARE VINEYARDS, 

PINOT NOIR

RIOJA CRIANZA, 

MARQUÉS DE

MORANO

SALENTEIN, BARREL 

MALBEC

BRUNELLO DI 

MONTALCINO, 

GREPPONE

LUNA DEL SUR, 

MALBEC

ELEVE CARIGNAN 

VIEILLES VIGNES

SANTA RITA, MERLOT

£7,50

PORT WINE
GRAHAM'S 10YO



For those with dietary requirements or allergies who may wish to know

about the ingredients used, please ask for a member of staff or the manager.

All prices are inclusive of VAT plus a discretionary service charge of 12.5%

SPARKLING
& CHAMPAGNE

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

£9,00

£10,00

£10,00

£10,00

175CL

ARMAND DE BRIGNAC BRUT

BOLLINGER SPECIAL CUVEE 

BRUT

VEUVE CLICQUOT YELLOW 

LABEL

LAURENT PERRIER LA CUVEE

POMMERY BRUT ROYAL

AYALA BRUT MAJEUR

HEIDSIECK & CO. MONOPOLE 

SILVER

BOLLINGER ROSÉ BRUT

AYALA ROSÉ MAJEUR

VEUVE CLICQUOT ROSÉ BRUT

POMMERY ROSÉ 

CODORNIU BRUT

ANNA BLANC DE BLANCS

IL BACO DA SETA PROSECCO

IL BACO DA SETA PROSECCO 

ROSÉ

£495,00

£95,00

£95,00

£85,00

£80,00

£75,00

£85,00

£99,00

£90,00

£105,00

£90,00

£43,00

£49,00

£49,00

£49,00

BOTTLE



DRINKS MENU


