

WORLD E 4 COCKTAILS

TOM COLLINS

Gin, lemon juice, sugar, and carbonated water.

BLOODY MARY

Pepper-flavoured vodka, tomato juice, and spices.

PINA COLADA

Rum, cream of coconut, and pineapple juice, served with blended ice.

LONG ISLAND ICED TEA

Vodka, tequila, light rum, triple sec, gin, and a splash of cola.

MOJITO

White rum, sugar, lime juice, soda water, and mint.

COSMOPOLITAN

Vodka, Cointreau, cranberry juice, and freshly squeezed lime juice.

MARGARITA

Tequila, triple sec, and lime juice.

STRAWBERRY DAIQUIRI

Havana 3 year old, triple sec, strawberry puree, and lime.

MANHATTAN

Whiskey, sweet vermouth, and bitters.

ESPRESSO MARTINI

Espresso, coffee liqueur, and vodka.

WORLD COCKTAILS



GIN OR VODKA MARTINI

Gin or vodka, vermouth, and garnished with an olive or a lemon twist.

PORNSTAR MARTINI

Vanilla-flavoured vodka, Passoã, passion fruit juice, and lime juice.

NEGRONI

Gin, vermouth rosso, and Campari, garnished with orange peel.

OLD FASHIONED

Muddled sugar with bitters and water, whiskey, and garnishing with an orange slice or zest and a cocktail cherry.

RUSTY NAIL

Scotch whisky with Drambuie, served on the rocks.

FRUIT BELLINI

Prosecco and peach purée.

FRENCH 75

Gin, champagne, lemon juice, and sugar.

CAN'T SPOT YOUR FAVOURITE CLASSIC?

If you have a classic favourite not on our menu, let your server or bartender know and we can create that for you.

BEERS

& CIDERS

BUDWEISER	£6,50
CORONA	£6,50
ESTRELLA DAMM	£7,00
PERONI NASTRO AZZURO	£7,00
ASAHI	£7,00
STELLA ARTOIS	£6,00
HEINEKEN	£6,00
BREWDOG PUNK IPA	£7,50
BREWDOG VAGABOND	£7,50
DUVEL BELGIAN ALE	£10,00
LEFFE BLONDE	£7,50
CORONA CERO	£6,00
MAGNERS	£9,00
REKORDERLIG STRAWBERRY	£9,00
& LIME	
REKORDERLIG PASSION	£9,00
FRUIT	
ASPALL DRAUGHT CYDER	£8,00

DRAFT BEER

& KEGS

STELLA ARTOIS PINT	£7,00
STELLA ARTOIS HALF PINT	£4,00
BECKS VIER PINT	£7,00
BECKS VIER HALF PINT	£4,00
CAMDEN HELLS PINT	£8,50
CAMDEN PALE ALE PINT	£8,50
CAMDEN HELLS 1/2 PINT	£4,50
CAMDEN PALE ALE 1/2 PINT	£4,50

GIN

50ML

BEEFEATER	£10,50
BEEFEATER PINK	£11,00
STRAWBERRY	
BEEFEATER BLOOD ORANGE	£11,00
BOMBAY SAPPHIRE	£12,00
HENDRICK'S	£13,00
TANQUERAY	£13,00
TANQUERAY NO. TEN	£15,00
BLOOM	£11,00
MONKEY 47	£15,00
MALFY LIMONE	£13,00
MALFY ROSA	£13,00
ROKU GIN	£13,00
BOE VIOLET GIN	£14,00
SIPSMITH DRY GIN	£12,00
SIPSMITH VJOP GIN	£15,00
ELEPHANT DRY	£15,00
WARNER EDWARDS RHUBARB	£13,00
ANTY GIN	£40,00
THE BOTANIST	£13,50



50ML

ABSOLUT ORIGINAL, SWEDEN	£11,50
ABSOLUT ELYX, SWEDEN	£15,00
GREY GOOSE, FRANCE	£16,50
BELVEDERE, POLAND	£14,50
REYKA, ICELAND	£12,00
KETEL ONE, NETHERLANDS	£13,00
SIPSMITH, ENGLAND	£11,00
CIROC, FRANCE	£14,00
CHASE, ENGLAND	£13,50

*25ml measures are also available

WHISKEY

50ML

BALLANTINE'S	£10,50
CHIVAS REGAL 12	£12,00
CHIVAS REGAL 25YO	£45,00
WOODFORD RESERVE	£14,00
MAKER'S MARK	£13,00
BALVENIE DOUBLE WOOD	£15,50
12YO	
BULLEIT BOURBON	£12,00
BUFFALO TRACE	£11,00
JACK DANIEL'S NO. 7	£13,00
JAMESON	£12,00
SUNTORI YAMAZAKI 12YO	£38,00
OBAN 14YO	£19,00
DALMORE 12YO	£19,00
GLENMORANGIE IOYO	£15,00
HIGHLAND PARK 12YO	£14,00
THE GLENLIVET 18YO	£30,00
THE GLENLIVET FOUNDERS	£14,00
RESERVE	
GLENFIDDICH 15YO	£17,00
ABERLOUR 12YO	£14,00
BOWMORE 12YO	£14,00
LAPHROAIG IOYO	£17,00
AUCHENTOSHAN 12YO	£14,00
ISLE OF JURA IOYO	£18,00
MONKEY SHOULDER	£11,50
MACALLAN GOLD	£17,00
JOHNNIE WALKER:	
- BLACK LABEL	£12,00
- BLUE LABEL	£45,00

*25ml measures are also available

BRANDY

50ML

HENNESSY VERY SPECIAL	£16,00
REMY MARTIN VSOP	£16,00
JANNEAU VSOP	£17,00
COURVOISIER VSOP	£16,00
MARTELL VS	£13,50
HENNESSY PARADIS	£170,00
HENNESSY XO	£60,00
MARTELL XO	£40,00
REMY MARTIN LOUIS XIII	£300,00

LIQUEURS 50ML

AMARETTO DISARONNO	£12,00
LUXARDO SAMBUCA	£9,00
LUXARDO LIMONCELLO	£10,50
FERNET BRANCA	£7,50
BAILEYS IRISH CREAM	£14,00
JAGERMEISTER	£12,00
COINTREAU	£9,00
DRAMBUIE	£9,00
GRAND MARNIER	£9,00
TIA MARIA	£10,00
KAHLUA	£10,00
CHAMBORD	£9,50
SOUTHERN COMFORT	£9,00
CAMPARI	£7,50
FRANGELICO	£9,00
MARTINI ROSSO	£6,00
MARTINI EXTRA DRY	£6,00
MARTINI BIANCO	£6,00
APEROL	£10,00

*25ml measures are also available

50ML

£17,00
£15,00
£16,00
£11,00
£19,00
£11,50
£55,00
£16,00
£16,00
£12,00
£12,00
£15,00

RUM	50ML

HAVANA CLUB 3*	£11,00
HAVANA CLUB ESPECIAL	£12,00
KRAKEN	£12,00
DISCARDED BANANA RUM	£13,00
SAILOR JERRY	£10,00
DEAD MANS FINGERS	£13,50
HAVANA 7*	£11,50
DICTADOR 12YO	£22,00
MALIBU	£11,00
DIPLOMATICO RESERVA	£14,00
HAVANA SELECCION	
MAESTROS	£17,00
BRUGAL 1888	£17,00
BRUGAL BLANCO ESPECIAL	£11,00
BRUGAL ANEJO	£11,00
RON ZACAPA 23YO	£22,00
RON ZACAPA CENTENARIO	£40,00
YO	

*25ml measures are also available

SOFT DRINKS

COCA-COLA	£4,00
DIET COKE	£4,00
RED BULL	£5,50
FRANKLIN&SONS:	
- NATURAL TONIC	£4,00
- LIGHT TONIC	£4,00
- SICILIAN LEMON TONIC	£4,00
- ORIGINAL GINGER ALE	£4,00
- ORIGINAL LEMONADE	£4,00
APPLETISER	£4,50

MINERAL

WATER

AQUA PANNA 750ML	£5,50
SAN PELLEGRINO 750ML	£5,50

HOT DRINKS

ESPRESSO	£3,90
ESPRESSO MACCHIATO	£4,20
DOUBLE ESPRESSO	£4,90
AMERICANO	£4,50
CAFFE LATTE	£4,95
CAPPUCCINO	£4,95
FLAT WHITE	£4,95
MOCHA	£4,95
TEA & HERBAL INFUSIONS	£4,00

We offer an excellent range of fabulous flavours, from the classic English Breakfast to Organic Chamomile and Darjeeling. (40kcal per cup)

.

WHITE WINE

	175CL	250CL	BOTTLE
ANTONIO RUBINI,	£10,50	£13,50	£39,00
PINOT GRIGIO			
CHABLIS, LES	£13,00	£15,00	£49,00
SARMENTS			
CANTA DITA	110.00	C17.00	£37,00
SANTA RITA,	110,00	£13,00	137,00
SAUVIGNON BLANC			
VAVASOUR,	£13,50	£17,00	£49,00
SAUVIGNON BLANC			
THE PICK,	£9,50	£13,50	£39,00
CHARDONNAY			
CULLINAN VIEW,	£9,50	13,50	37,00
CHENIN BLANC			
GAVI DI GAVI,	£13.00	£16,00	£48.00
TOLEDANA			
TOLLDANA			
POUILLY-FUME,	-	#-	£75,00
CUVEE DU TRONCSEC,			
JOSEPH MELLOT			
PETITE RONDE,	-	-)	£42,00
PICK POUL DE PINET			

ROSÉ

CHATEAU LA GORDONNE 175CL 250CL BOTTLE £13,00 £18,00 £49,00

RED WINE

	175CL	250CL	BOTTLE
PINOT NOIR, ERRÁZURIZ	£12,00	£15,00	£41,00
CHATEAU PEY LA TOUR	-	-	£59,00
THE PICK, SHIRAZ	£11,00	£13,50	£39,00
RARE VINEYARDS, PINOT NOIR	£10,50	£15,50	£43,00
•	£12,50	£17,00	£49,00
MARQUÉS DE MORANO			
SALENTEIN, BARREL MALBEC			£59,00
BRUNELLO DI MONTALCINO, GREPPONE	-		£55,00
LUNA DEL SUR, MALBEC	£10,50	£13,50	£38,00
ELEVE CARIGNAN VIEILLES VIGNES	£10,50	£13,50	£38,00
SANTA RITA, MERLOT	£10,50	£13,50	£38,00

PORT WINE

GRAHAM'S IOYO

£7,50

SPARKLING

& CHAMPAGNE

	I75CL	BOTTLE
ARMAND DE BRIGNAC BRUT		£495,00
BOLLINGER SPECIAL CUVEE BRUT	-	£95,00
VEUVE CLICQUOT YELLOW LABEL		£95,00
LAURENT PERRIER LA CUVEE		£85,00
POMMERY BRUT ROYAL	-	£80,00
AYALA BRUT MAJEUR	-	£75,00
HEIDSIECK & CO. MONOPOLE SILVER	٠	£85,00
BOLLINGER ROSÉ BRUT	-	£99,00
AYALA ROSÉ MAJEUR	-	£90,00
VEUVE CLICQUOT ROSÉ BRUT	-	£105,00
POMMERY ROSÉ	-	£90,00
CODORNIU BRUT	£9,00	£43,00
ANNA BLANC DE BLANCS	£10,00	£49,00
IL BACO DA SETA PROSECCO	£10,00	£49,00
IL BACO DA SETA PROSECCO ROSÉ	£10,00	£49,00

